AYUSH Start-up Grand Challenge 2023



The Ministry of Ayush, Govt of India has officially launched the Ayurveda Start- up Grand Challenge by the Hon'ble Union Minister of Ayush on the occasion of 8th Ayurveda Day, 2023 at Panchkula, Haryana on 10th November 2023. All India Institute of Ayurveda (AIIA), New Delhi has been nominated as the Nodal Agency for the Ayurveda Start-up Grand Challenge.

Early-stage start-ups and individuals as a team will be eligible to participate in the Ayurveda Start-up Grand Challenge. The Start-up Grand Challenge is now live for applications as per approved guidelines, timelines, and challenge statements.

The same can be accessed here: https://www.startupindia.gov.in/content/sih/en/ams-application/challenge.html?applicationId=6555c15be4b0eb76656927bd

The last date for applying for the startup challenge is now extended to 31st January 2024. For more queries, the innovators/Students/Startups can contact on e-mail to icaine-ayurveda@aiia.gov.in.